ARMOURGUARD
VANDALPROOF ALUMINIUM
WEATHERPROOF BATTEN
VERSION 05/08/25
LEDVANCE.COM.AU
LEDVANCE Pty Ltd
Unit 3, 83 Derby St
Silverwater NSW 2128

LEDVANCE | ArmourGuard VandalProof Aluminium WP Batten
3
ORDERING CODES - ArmourGuard VandalProof Aluminium WP Batten
1	 The Rated Lumen outputs are specified @4000K/5000K. Lumen outputs @3000K is 8% less than the above rated lumen outputs respectively.
Model number*
(Order Code)
EAN10 Description 1
STANDARD
LWPV2F30MW 4099854629556
ARMOURGUARD VANDALPROOF TC BATTEN
2FT MW
30/
25/
20/
15
4200/
3500/
2800/
2100
3000/
4000/
5000
115 140 660 110 95
LWPV4F60MW 4099854629587
ARMOURGUARD VANDALPROOF TC BATTEN
4FT MW
60/
50/
40/
35
8400/
7000/
5600/
4900
3000/
4000/
5000
115 140 1170 110 95
EMERGENCY
LWPV2F30MWEM 4099854629570
ARMOURGUARD VANDALPROOF TC EMG
BATTEN 2FT MW
30/
25/
20/
15
4200/
3500/
2800/
2100
3000/
4000/
5000
115 140 660 110 95
LWPV4F60MWEM 4099854629617
ARMOURGUARD VANDALPROOF TC EMG
BATTEN 4FT MW
60/
50/
40/
35
8400/
7000/
5600/
4900
3000/
4000/
5000
115 140 1170 110 95
MICROWAVE SENSOR
LWPV4F60MWS 4099854629600
ARMOURGUARD VANDALPROOF TC SENSOR
BATTEN 4FT MW
60/
50/